
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

17 

19 

15 

41 

74 

07 

5 

21 

64 

6 

7 

8 

14 

4 

23 

98 

88 

12 

28 

76 

47 

84 

33 

133 

27 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

11 

14 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

Name 

Scott Rettich 

Bobby Sak 

Rick Bartuska 

Lauren Scarpace 

Dudley Fleck 

S Sandy Satullo 

James Marinangel 

David Schacht 

Matt Gray 

Peter Jankovskis 

Adam Gottlieb 

Herb Sweeney IV 

Max Koff 

Joseph Wolf 

Larry Winkelman 

DG Lex 

David Schaal 

Benjamin Brinn 

Scott Schweitzer 

Glenn F Gehrke 

Ken Reilly 

Don White 

Duane Leinninger 

David Anzalone 

Quinten Nelson 

Hometown 

Columbus OH 

Mattawan MI 

Barrington IL 

Birmingham MI 

Cedar Rapids IA 

Solon OH 

McHenry IL 

Noblesville IN 

Chaska MN 

Lisle IL 

Wilmette IL 

Arlington MA 

Ypsilanti Mi 

East Nassau NY 

Farmington Hills MI 

Royal Oak MI 

Saint Paul MN 

Lafayette IN 

Lake Orion MI 

Davisburg MI 

New Canaan CT 

Howell MI 

Brighton MI 

Glen Head NY 

Newark OH 

Region   

OVR 

DET 

CHI 

DET 

Iowa 

NEO 

CHI 

IND 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

NER 

DET 

NER 

DET 

DET 

LOL 

IND 

DET 

DET 

NER 

WMR 

DET 

NYR 

OVR 

Member ID 

355725 

232202 

314816_1 

293350 

121305 

341974 

134182 

300649_1 

381528 

337818 

340604 

273550 

436545 

347865 

367846 

255851 

346504 

336019_1 

271977 

330743 

227300 

464327 

336157 

435522 

239223 

Make/Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

Laps 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

22 

22 

22 

19 

17 

Best Tm 

1:22.048 

1:22.317 

1:23.107 

1:22.808 

1:23.091 

1:23.525 

1:23.194 

1:23.643 

1:23.330 

1:24.478 

1:25.364 

1:25.396 

1:25.363 

1:26.413 

1:26.904 

1:27.138 

1:26.988 

1:26.428 

1:27.715 

1:27.260 

1:28.587 

1:27.542 

1:28.244 

1:23.708 

1:26.483 

Sponsor 

Alliance Autosport/PDI Communication Systems 

The Pita Pit/The Grotto at Capone's 

"M/K Industries 

Nine Mile venture 

Elite Autosport 

Crowned Eagle Racing 

McHenry Savings Bank/Elite Autosport 

Ryan Companies US Inc. 

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

Flat Black Racing 

HT Sweeney & Son 

Dirty Dactyl Racing 

Donate to www.fisherhouse.org 

D-Tek Enterprises 

Lindell Motorsports / RaceSuitRental 

Plato's Closet/Once Upon A Child 

KMS Autosport 

Motion Dynamics 

Hogback Racing 

Alliance Autosport/ Dad/Donate Life 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Race duration:  33:20.229 

New Track Record (1:22.048) for SRF3 by Scott Rettich. 

Printed: 8/23/2015 12:19:07 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Lorrie Wandell 

Series Chief Steward:  Costa Dunias 

ACS Chief Steward:  Andy Welden 

Sanction # 15-M-3553-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.002 

Avg. Speed 

86.390 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.048 

Best Speed 

87.754 

Best Lap by 

17 - Scott Rettich 

WMR SCCA The Majors at MIS 

Grp 3-SRF, SRF3 

Grp 3 Feature Race 

Race (40:00 or 24 Laps) started at 11:07:24 

MIS 2.000 miles 

8/23/2015 11:10 AM 

Official Feature Race Results

WMR presents "The Majors at MIS"


